
Police Activity Report December 2024 Neighborhood Council 6
Great Falls Montana

Category Address Month Date Time Activity Report
Disturbing the Peace 3000 BLK LOWER RIVER RD December Sunday, December 1, 2024 11:05 AM Disorderly Conduct PD24-12078
DUI 1300 BLK 10TH AVE S December Saturday, December 7, 2024 1:48 AM Driving Under the Influence PD24-12271
Assault 1800 BLK 10TH AVE S December Saturday, December 7, 2024 1:48 PM Simple Assault PD24-12283
Assault 1300 BLK 7TH ST S December Monday, December 9, 2024 10:08 AM Simple Assault PD24-12336
Drugs / Alcohol Violations 1700 BLK 32ND AVE S December Monday, December 9, 2024 12:04 PM Drug/Narcotic Violations ID24-12352
Theft / Larceny 1600 BLK 10TH AVE S December Tuesday, December 10, 2024 8:02 AM All Other Larceny PD24-12376
Theft / Larceny 2000 BLK 10TH AVE S December Tuesday, December 10, 2024 2:59 PM Shoplifting PD24-12413
Burglary 2000 BLK 16TH AVE S December Wednesday, December 11, 2024 9:31 AM Burglary/Breaking & Entering PD24-12421
Assault 1200 BLK 13TH ST S December Friday, December 13, 2024 2:09 AM Simple Assault PD24-12480
Drugs / Alcohol Violations 1900 BLK 15TH AVE S December Friday, December 13, 2024 12:05 PM Drug/Narcotic Violations PD24-12496
Theft / Larceny 300 BLK COUNTRY CLUB BLVD December Friday, December 13, 2024 5:14 PM All Other Larceny PD24-12576
Drugs / Alcohol Violations 1600 BLK 19TH AVE S December Saturday, December 14, 2024 8:27 AM Drug/Narcotic Violations PD24-12515
Theft / Larceny 1400 BLK 10TH AVE S December Sunday, December 15, 2024 2:01 AM All Other Larceny PD24-12539
Theft / Larceny 1200 BLK 10TH AVE S December Sunday, December 15, 2024 12:38 PM All Other Larceny PD24-12715
Theft / Larceny 800 BLK 10TH AVE S December Thursday, December 19, 2024 6:25 PM Shoplifting PD24-12702
DUI 1400 BLK 10TH AVE S December Friday, December 20, 2024 1:52 AM Driving Under the Influence PD24-12709
Drugs / Alcohol Violations 1300 BLK 12TH AVE S December Saturday, December 21, 2024 2:23 PM Drug/Narcotic Violations PD24-12753
Burglary 1500 BLK 21ST AVE S December Saturday, December 21, 2024 3:13 PM Burglary/Breaking & Entering PD24-12755
Disturbing the Peace 200 BLK 14TH AVE S December Sunday, December 22, 2024 1:20 AM Disorderly Conduct PD24-12767
Assault 1600 BLK SUNNYSIDE AVE December Sunday, December 29, 2024 7:00 PM Simple Assault PD24-12991
Fraud 1700 BLK 20TH ST S December Monday, December 30, 2024 1:41 PM Credit Card/Automatic Teller Machine Fraud PD24-13012
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Police Activity Report January 2025 Neighborhood Council 6
Great Falls, Montana

Category Address Month Date Time Activity Report
Vandalism 1400 BLK 12TH AVE S January Sunday, January 5, 2025 11:46 AM Destruction/Damage/Vandalism of Property PD25-00182
Burglary 1200 BLK 9TH ST S January Monday, January 6, 2025 1:38 PM Burglary/Breaking & Entering PD25-00205
Theft / Larceny 800 BLK 10TH AVE S January Monday, January 6, 2025 5:11 PM All Other Larceny PD25-00214
Theft / Larceny 1400 BLK 10TH AVE S January Tuesday, January 7, 2025 4:00 AM All Other Larceny PD25-00543
Disturbing the Peace 1300 BLK 12TH AVE S January Tuesday, January 7, 2025 5:03 PM Disorderly Conduct PD25-00276
Vandalism 1300 BLK 7TH ST S January Wednesday, January 8, 2025 2:46 PM Destruction/Damage/Vandalism of Property PD25-00478
Assault 1700 BLK 20TH AVE S January Wednesday, January 8, 2025 6:57 PM Aggravated Assault PD25-00512
Theft / Larceny 1200 BLK 10TH AVE S January Friday, January 10, 2025 7:56 PM Shoplifting PD25-01231
Motor Vehicle Theft 1300 BLK 20TH ST S January Saturday, January 11, 2025 10:10 AM Motor Vehicle Theft PD25-00619
Assault 0 BLK 18TH AVE S January Thursday, January 16, 2025 6:19 AM Simple Assault PD25-00728
Theft / Larceny 1100 BLK 7TH ST S January Thursday, January 16, 2025 2:54 PM All Other Larceny PD25-00755
Theft / Larceny 1600 BLK 10TH AVE S January Sunday, January 19, 2025 3:28 PM All Other Larceny PD25-00848
Drugs / Alcohol Violations 1600 BLK 10TH AVE S January Wednesday, January 22, 2025 8:22 PM Liquor Law Violations PD25-00945
Drugs / Alcohol Violations 3300 BLK 13TH ST S January Thursday, January 23, 2025 2:11 PM Drug/Narcotic Violations PD25-00965
Theft / Larceny 2000 BLK 10TH AVE S January Saturday, January 25, 2025 3:44 PM Shoplifting PD25-01217
Theft / Larceny 1400 BLK 10TH AVE S January Sunday, January 26, 2025 9:19 PM Shoplifting PD25-01052
Disturbing the Peace 1200 BLK 7TH ST S January Monday, January 27, 2025 6:04 PM Disorderly Conduct PD25-01083
Drugs / Alcohol Violations 1800 BLK 14TH AVE S January Wednesday, January 29, 2025 1:27 PM Drug/Narcotic Violations ID25-01162
Disturbing the Peace 10TH AVE S / 9TH ST S January Friday, January 31, 2025 6:41 PM Disorderly Conduct PD25-01239
DUI 1000 BLK 5TH ST S January Friday, January 31, 2025 11:19 PM Driving Under the Influence PD25-01249
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% distribution of 'Category' of 262 Incidents 

January 1, 2024-January 31, 2025 
Category Count of Category 
Theft / Larceny 33.21% 
Assault 19.47% 
Disturbing the Peace 11.45% 
Drugs / Alcohol Violations 11.07% 
Vandalism 8.40% 
Burglary 6.11% 
DUI 5.73% 
Motor 4.20% 
Arson 0.38% 
Grand Total 100.00% 
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Police Activity Report January 1, 2024-January  31, 2025
By Date and Time of Report

Neighborhood Council 6
Great Falls, Montana

Category Address Month Date Time Activity Report
Assault 1300 BLK 7TH ST S January Monday, January 1, 2024  12:08 AM Assault-simple - minor injury (no broken bones or severe lacerations etc.)  PD24-00001
Assault 1500 BLK 27TH AVE S January Tuesday, January 2, 2024  5:10 PM Assault-simple - minor injury (no broken bones or severe lacerations etc.)  PD24-00048
Theft / Larceny 200 BLK 16TH AVE S January Wednesday, January 3, 2024  9:00 PM Theft-all others  PD24-00126
Theft / Larceny 1100 BLK 5TH ST S January Saturday, January 6, 2024    6:00 PM Theft-all others  PD24-00203
Assault 1200 BLK 7TH ST S January Saturday, January 6, 2024  1:39 PM Assault-simple - minor injury (no broken bones or severe lacerations etc.)  PD24-00188
Assault 2200 BLK 11A ST S January Tuesday, January 9, 2024   4:51 PM Partner or family member assault  - non-aggravated  PD24-00273
Assault 1200 BLK 13TH ST S January Thursday, January 11, 2024  12:01 AM Assault-on a peace or judicial officer  PD24-01271
Burglary 13TH ST S / 17TH AVE S January Friday, January 12, 2024  11:21 AM Burglary-residence  PD24-00390
Assault 1100 BLK 17TH AVE S January Monday, January 15, 2024  5:17 PM Assault-simple - minor injury (no broken bones or severe lacerations etc.)  PD24-00461
Assault 1400 BLK 17TH AVE S January Wednesday, January 17, 2024   6:14 PM Assault with a weapon  PD24-00569
Burglary 1300 BLK 20TH ST S January Sunday, January 21, 2024  1:00 AM Burglary-aggravated  PD24-01322
Theft / Larceny 1600 BLK 13TH AVE S January Tuesday, January 23, 2024  10:00 PM Theft-all others  PD24-00800
Burglary 1000 BLK 21ST AVE S January Wednesday, January 24, 2024  9:30 AM Burglary-residence  PD24-01090
Assault 1800 BLK 19TH ST S January Friday, January 26, 2024  10:32 AM Assault-simple - minor injury (no broken bones or severe lacerations etc.)  ID24-01274
Burglary 1700 BLK 16TH AVE S January Tuesday, January 30, 2024  8:48 AM Burglary-residence  PD24-01033
Motor 1700 BLK 12TH AVE S February Thursday, February 1, 2024  10:00 AM Motor vehicle theft  PD24-01145
Theft / Larceny 1100 BLK 9TH ST S February Friday, February 2, 2024  9:00 AM Theft-all others  PD24-01615
Vandalism 1200 BLK 7TH ST S February Thursday, February 8, 2024  1:00 PM Criminal mischief/vandalism  PD24-01532
Theft / Larceny 1300 BLK 20TH ST S February Friday, February 9, 2024  12:01 AM Theft-all others  PD24-01719
Theft / Larceny 1300 BLK 12TH AVE S February Saturday, February 10, 2024  11:03 AM Theft-all others  PD24-01869
Assault 1300 BLK 7TH ST S February Monday, February 12, 2024  12:04 AM Criminal endangerment  PD24-01612
Theft / Larceny 1100 BLK 17TH AVE S February Thursday, February 15, 2024  3:29 PM Theft-all others  PD24-01754
Motor 1100 BLK 7TH ST S February Saturday, February 17, 2024  4:58 PM Motor vehicle theft  PD24-01807
Theft / Larceny 1100 BLK 13TH ST S February Monday, February 19, 2024  2:45 PM Theft-all others  PD24-01846
Vandalism 500 BLK 13TH AVE S February Friday, February 23, 2024   5:00 PM Criminal mischief/vandalism  PD24-02071
Theft / Larceny 1200 BLK 9TH ST S February Saturday, February 24, 2024  3:00 PM Theft-all others  PD24-02082
Disturbing the Peace 1100 BLK 5TH ST S February Saturday, February 24, 2024  8:49 PM Disorderly conduct  PD24-02087
Vandalism 2600 BLK UPPER RIVER RD February Sunday, February 25, 2024  12:36 PM Criminal mischief/vandalism  PD24-02507
Motor 1400 BLK 9TH ST S February Monday, February 26, 2024  5:55 PM Motor vehicle theft  PD24-02129
Burglary 1600 BLK 19TH AVE S February Tuesday, February 27, 2024  1:40 PM Burglary-residence  PD24-02148
Disturbing the Peace 1200 BLK 13TH ST S February Thursday, February 29, 2024  3:54 AM Disorderly conduct  PD24-02200
Assault 1200 BLK 13TH ST S March Saturday, March 2, 2024  3:45 PM Partner or family member assault  - non-aggravated  PD24-02297
Assault 2500 BLK CASTLE PINES WAY March Sunday, March 3, 2024   3:49 PM Assault-simple - minor injury (no broken bones or severe lacerations etc.) PD24-02321
Disturbing the Peace 1200 BLK 21ST AVE S March Sunday, March 3, 2024  2:29 PM Disorderly conduct  PD24-02319
Disturbing the Peace 1800 BLK 19TH ST S March Wednesday, March 6, 2024   2:17 PM Disorderly conduct  PD24-02405
Vandalism 1100 BLK 9TH ST S March Thursday, March 7, 2024  5:59 PM Criminal mischief/vandalism  PD24-02454
Assault 1800 BLK 17TH AVE S March Friday, March 8, 2024  12:28 PM Partner or family member assault  - non-aggravated  PD24-02466
Vandalism 1400 BLK 18TH AVE S March Saturday, March 9, 2024  12:01 AM Criminal mischief/vandalism  PD24-02581
Disturbing the Peace 1300 BLK 13TH AVE S March Tuesday, March 12, 2024  10:30 AM Disorderly conduct  PD24-02576
Disturbing the Peace 1100 BLK 17TH AVE S March Wednesday, March 13, 2024  11:12 AM Disorderly conduct  PD24-02614
Theft / Larceny 1300 BLK 19TH ST S March Wednesday, March 13, 2024  12:00 AM Theft-all others  PD24-02796
Vandalism 1100 BLK 7TH ST S March Thursday, March 14, 2024   12:06 PM Criminal mischief/vandalism  PD24-02704
Motor 1100 BLK 5TH ST S March Thursday, March 14, 2024  12:00 AM Motor vehicle theft  PD24-02679
Assault 100 BLK ELLEN DR March Thursday, March 14, 2024  12:45 PM Assault on a minor  PD24-02674
Theft / Larceny 2500 BLK CASTLE PINES DR March Friday, March 15, 2024   7:00 PM Theft of motor vehicles parts and accessories  PD24-02748
Theft / Larceny 600 BLK 17TH AVE S March Monday, March 18, 2024  10:00 AM Theft-all others  PD24-02841
Theft / Larceny 1600 BLK 20TH AVE S March Wednesday, March 20, 2024  5:12 PM Theft-all others  PD24-02897
Burglary 0 BLK PROSPECT DR March Thursday, March 21, 2024  11:44 AM Burglary-residence  PD24-02918
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Police Activity Report January 1, 2024-January  31, 2025
By Date and Time of Report

Neighborhood Council 6
Great Falls, Montana

Category Address Month Date Time Activity Report
Burglary 2600 BLK UPPER RIVER RD March Friday, March 22, 2024  2:00 PM Burglary-residence PD24-03023
DUI 11TH AVE S / 16TH ST S March Sunday, March 24, 2024  3:52 PM DUI - intoxication by drugs or alcohol or DUI  under the influence of marijuana   PD24-03026
Theft / Larceny 1800 BLK BENEFIS CT March Tuesday, March 26, 2024  11:19 AM Theft-all others  PD24-03085
Theft / Larceny 1700 BLK 20TH ST S March Wednesday, March 27, 2024  3:00 PM Theft-all others  PD24-03130
Theft / Larceny 1200 BLK 7TH ST S March Thursday, March 28, 2024  11:15 AM Theft-all others  PD24-03177
Assault 1300 BLK 7TH ST S March Friday, March 29, 2024   7:59 PM Assault on a minor  PD24-03197
Theft / Larceny 1400 BLK 17TH AVE S March Friday, March 29, 2024  11:00 PM Theft-all others  PD24-03208
Motor 1100 BLK 9TH ST S April Thursday, April 4, 2024   7:36 AM Motor vehicle theft  PD24-03349
Assault 600 BLK 17TH AVE S April Saturday, April 6, 2024  5:56 AM Assault-simple - minor injury (no broken bones or severe lacerations etc.)  PD24-03418
Vandalism 1800 BLK 9TH ST S April Saturday, April 6, 2024  8:18 AM Criminal mischief/vandalism  PD24-03419
Disturbing the Peace 1500 BLK 27TH AVE S April Sunday, April 7, 2024  8:15 PM Disorderly conduct  PD24-03466
Assault 1500 BLK 9TH ST S April Tuesday, April 9, 2024   12:39 PM Assault-simple - minor injury (no broken bones or severe lacerations etc.)  PD24-03515
Theft / Larceny 1300 BLK 12TH AVE S April Wednesday, April 10, 2024   7:41 PM Theft-all others  PD24-03807
Assault 1900 BLK 19TH AVE S April Wednesday, April 10, 2024  10:54 PM Assault with a weapon  PD24-03570
Theft / Larceny 1400 BLK 16TH ST S April Saturday, April 13, 2024   10:00 PM Theft-all others  PD24-03783
Vandalism 1200 BLK 13TH ST S April Monday, April 15, 2024   1:02 PM Criminal mischief/vandalism  PD24-03749
Theft / Larceny 1200 BLK 5TH ST S April Monday, April 15, 2024   5:00 PM Theft-all others  PD24-03806
Theft / Larceny 1700 BLK 12TH AVE S April Saturday, April 20, 2024  12:48 PM Theft-all others  PD24-03906
Drugs / Alcohol Violations 1300 BLK 7TH ST S April Thursday, April 25, 2024  1:42 PM Drug Equipment Violations  PD24-04069
Theft / Larceny 1800 BLK BENEFIS CT April Thursday, April 25, 2024  9:45 AM All Other Larceny (Vehicle Break-in)  PD24-04054
DUI 15TH AVE S / 25TH ST S April Sunday, April 28, 2024  12:47 AM DUI - intoxication by drugs or alcohol or DUI  under the influence of marijuana  PD24-04158
Theft / Larceny 2100 BLK 3RD ST S May Tuesday, May 7, 2024  11:19 AM Credit Card/Automatic Teller Machine Fraud  PD24-04618
Vandalism 1100 BLK 17TH AVE S May Friday, May 10, 2024  9:00 PM Destruction/Damage/Vandalism of Property  PD24-04652
Assault 1700 BLK 20TH ST S May Sunday, May 12, 2024  7:11 AM Simple Assault  PD24-04681
Disturbing the Peace 3000 BLK LOWER RIVER RD May Tuesday, May 14, 2024   1:21 PM Disorderly conduct  PD24-04764
Motor 1600 BLK 13TH AVE S May Tuesday, May 14, 2024  5:41 AM Motor vehicle theft  PD24-04751
Assault 1100 BLK 7TH ST S May Wednesday, May 15, 2024  11:33 AM Aggravated Assault  PD24-04792
Theft / Larceny 1000 BLK 13TH AVE S May Wednesday, May 15, 2024  8:47 AM All Other Larceny  PD24-04784
Disturbing the Peace 2600 BLK UPPER RIVER RD May Thursday, May 16, 2024  11:41 AM Disorderly conduct  PD24-04847
Disturbing the Peace 1100 BLK 5TH ST S May Thursday, May 16, 2024  12:58 PM Disorderly conduct  PD24-04853
Drugs / Alcohol Violations 1300 BLK 7TH ST S May Thursday, May 16, 2024  9:45 AM Drug/Narcotic Violations  PD24-04845
Assault 1200 BLK 9TH ST S May Sunday, May 19, 2024   8:15 PM Aggravated Assault  PD24-04946
Theft / Larceny 1300 BLK 12TH AVE S May Sunday, May 19, 2024  8:23 AM Shoplifting  PD24-04933
Theft / Larceny 2200 BLK 4TH ST S May Monday, May 20, 2024  4:32 PM All Other Larceny  PD24-04980
Assault 1200 BLK 13TH ST S May Thursday, May 23, 2024  1:14 AM Simple Assault  PD24-05072
Theft / Larceny 1800 BLK BENEFIS CT May Friday, May 24, 2024  9:30 PM All Other Larceny  PD24-05154
Theft / Larceny 11TH AVE S / 19TH ST S May Saturday, May 25, 2024  2:45 PM Robbery  PD24-05172
Drugs / Alcohol Violations 1600 BLK 19TH AVE S May Wednesday, May 29, 2024  8:33 AM Drug/Narcotic Violations  PD24-05282
Theft / Larceny 300 BLK 13TH AVE S May Friday, May 31, 2024   2:00 PM All Other Larceny  PD24-05432
Vandalism 1100 BLK 20TH ST S May Friday, May 31, 2024  10:41 PM Destruction/Damage/Vandalism of Property  PD24-05431
Disturbing the Peace 1100 BLK 13TH AVE S June Saturday, June 1, 2024 3:27 PM Disorderly conduct PD24-05447
Assault 1200 BLK 13TH ST S June Saturday, June 1, 2024 3:55 PM Aggravated Assault PD24-05446
Drugs / Alcohol Violations 1100 BLK 17TH AVE S June Sunday, June 2, 2024 8:26 AM Drug/Narcotic Violations PD24-05466
Theft / Larceny 2500 BLK CASTLE PINES WAY June Sunday, June 2, 2024 7:34 PM All Other Larceny PD24-05486
Assault 1500 BLK 20TH ST S June Tuesday, June 4, 2024 8:57 PM Simple Assault PD24-05567
Theft / Larceny 600 BLK 13TH AVE S June Wednesday, June 5, 2024 8:46 AM All Other Larceny PD24-05576
Drugs / Alcohol Violations 1500 BLK 12TH AVE S June Wednesday, June 5, 2024 10:10 PM Drug/Narcotic Violations PD24-05602
Assault 1100 BLK 13TH ST S June Thursday, June 6, 2024 7:02 PM Aggravated Assault PD24-05636
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Police Activity Report January 1, 2024-January  31, 2025
By Date and Time of Report

Neighborhood Council 6
Great Falls, Montana

Category Address Month Date Time Activity Report
Theft / Larceny 1700 BLK 19TH AVE S June Thursday, June 6, 2024 8:30 PM All Other Larceny PD24-05639
Theft / Larceny 1500 BLK 18TH AVE S June Friday, June 7, 2024  7:00 PM Theft From Motor Vehicle PD24-05706
Disturbing the Peace 1900 BLK 11TH AVE S June Monday, June 10, 2024 6:29 PM Disorderly conduct PD24-05751
Drugs / Alcohol Violations 1100 BLK 5TH ST S June Saturday, June 15, 2024 12:07 PM Drug/Narcotic Violations PD24-05911
Theft / Larceny 1100 BLK 5TH ST S June Wednesday, June 19, 2024 12:00 PM Purse-snatching PD24-06035
Assault 14TH ST S / 13TH AVE S June Friday, June 21, 2024 2:19 PM Aggravated Assault PD24-06105
Assault 1300 BLK 18TH ST S June Friday, June 21, 2024 5:16 PM Simple Assault PD24-06112
Disturbing the Peace 600 BLK 17TH AVE S June Wednesday, June 26, 2024 3:08 PM Disorderly conduct PD24-06278
Theft / Larceny 15TH AVE S / 17TH ST S June Thursday, June 27, 2024 12:00 AM All Other Larceny PD24-06352
Drugs / Alcohol Violations 1300 BLK 7TH ST S June Friday, June 28, 2024 2:38 PM Drug/Narcotic Violations PD24-06336
Assault 1500 BLK 25TH AVE S July Wednesday, July 3, 2024  4:29 PM Simple Assault PD24-06496
Arson 1200 BLK 13TH ST S July Thursday, July 4, 2024 6:06 PM Arson PD24-06523
Theft / Larceny 1600 BLK 11TH AVE S July Sunday, July 7, 2024 6:15 PM All Other Larceny PD24-06618
Disturbing the Peace 1100 BLK 5TH ST S July Tuesday, July 9, 2024 3:44 PM Disorderly conduct PD24-06676
Assault 1700 BLK 14TH ST S July Wednesday, July 10, 2024  9:17 PM Aggravated Assault PD24-06716
Theft / Larceny 1500 BLK 18TH AVE S July Sunday, July 14, 2024  2:00 AM All Other Larceny PD24-06889
Assault 1000 BLK 14TH AVE S July Monday, July 15, 2024 10:48 AM Aggravated Assault PD24-06841
Theft / Larceny 1800 BLK 15TH AVE S July Monday, July 15, 2024  9:00 PM All Other Larceny PD24-06875
Theft / Larceny 1300 BLK 20TH ST S July Wednesday, July 17, 2024 10:38 AM All Other Larceny PD24-07081
Motor 1400 BLK 11TH AVE S July Thursday, July 18, 2024 4:47 AM Motor Vehicle Theft PD24-06948
Burglary 1900 BLK 12TH AVE S July Friday, July 19, 2024 1:00 AM Burglary/Breaking & Entering PD24-08165
Assault 1500 BLK 17TH AVE S July Sunday, July 21, 2024  7:03 AM Simple Assault PD24-07053
Assault 600 BLK 17TH AVE S July Monday, July 22, 2024 4:00 AM Aggravated Assault PD24-07346
Theft / Larceny 1400 BLK 28TH AVE S July Friday, July 26, 2024 10:46 AM Theft From Building PD24-07379
Theft / Larceny 1100 BLK 5TH ST S July Monday, July 29, 2024 10:55 PM All Other Larceny PD24-07494
Disturbing the Peace 1400 BLK 20TH AVE S July Wednesday, July 31, 2024 3:57 PM Disorderly conduct PD24-07562
DUI 1900 BLK 9TH ST S August Friday, August 2, 2024 11:45 PM Driving Under the Influence PD24-07666
Theft / Larceny 1500 BLK 9TH ST S August Friday, August 2, 2024  2:08 PM All Other Larceny PD24-07637
Motor 200 BLK 16TH AVE S August Tuesday, August 6, 2024  10:00 AM Motor Vehicle Theft PD24-07751
Assault 2400 BLK CASTLE PINES DR August Saturday, August 10, 2024  11:17 PM Simple Assault PD24-07888
Theft / Larceny 1300 BLK 15TH ST S August Tuesday, August 13, 2024  5:00 PM Theft From Motor Vehicle PD24-07995
Drugs / Alcohol Violations 17TH AVE S / 15TH ST S August Thursday, August 15, 2024  9:33 AM Drug/Narcotic Violations PD24-08028
Theft / Larceny 1800 BLK 15TH AVE S August Saturday, August 17, 2024  10:32 AM All Other Larceny PD24-08096
Drugs / Alcohol Violations 1300 BLK 12TH AVE S August Sunday, August 18, 2024  3:35 AM Drug/Narcotic Violations PD24-08114
Theft / Larceny 1000 BLK 21ST AVE S August Monday, August 19, 2024  10:43 AM All Other Larceny PD24-08333
Burglary 1200 BLK 13TH ST S August Tuesday, August 20, 2024 12:41 AM Burglary/Breaking & Entering PD24-08183
Theft / Larceny 13TH ST S / 17TH AVE S August Wednesday, August 21, 2024 12:38 AM Robbery PD24-08231
Theft / Larceny 1100 BLK 5TH ST S August Thursday, August 22, 2024 5:08 PM Theft From Motor Vehicle PD24-08308
Drugs / Alcohol Violations 12TH AVE S / 20TH ST S August Thursday, August 22, 2024  2:38 PM Drug/Narcotic Violations PD24-08299
Drugs / Alcohol Violations 1200 BLK 7TH ST S August Friday, August 23, 2024  10:48 AM Drug Equipment Violations PD24-08335
Theft / Larceny 1900 BLK 13TH AVE S August Sunday, August 25, 2024 11:00 PM Theft From Building PD24-08414
Burglary 1100 BLK 5TH ST S August Sunday, August 25, 2024  5:25 PM Burglary/Breaking & Entering PD24-08400
Motor 200 BLK 13TH AVE S August Monday, August 26, 2024 3:42 AM Motor Vehicle Theft PD24-08411
Theft / Larceny 1300 BLK 9TH ST S August Monday, August 26, 2024  3:48 PM Theft From Motor Vehicle PD24-08429
Theft / Larceny 1600 BLK 20TH ST S August Tuesday, August 27, 2024 10:00 AM Theft From Motor Vehicle PD24-08534
Burglary 1300 BLK 7TH ST S August Thursday, August 29, 2024 3:54 PM Burglary/Breaking & Entering PD24-08562
Theft / Larceny 0 BLK 16TH AVE S September Sunday, September 1, 2024  6:00 PM Theft From Motor Vehicle  PD24-08927
Drugs / Alcohol Violations 1400 BLK 12TH AVE S September Monday, September 2, 2024  10:26 PM Drug/Narcotic Violations  PD24-08700
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Police Activity Report January 1, 2024-January  31, 2025
By Date and Time of Report

Neighborhood Council 6
Great Falls, Montana

Category Address Month Date Time Activity Report
Vandalism 1500 BLK 11TH AVE S September Monday, September 2, 2024  10:30 PM Destruction/Damage/Vandalism of Property  PD24-08754
DUI 1200 BLK 13TH ST S September Tuesday, September 3, 2024  1:21 AM Driving Under the Influence  PD24-08702
Motor 1300 BLK 13TH ST S September Wednesday, September 4, 2024  2:00 AM Motor Vehicle Theft  PD24-08749
Disturbing the Peace 16TH ST S / 13TH AVE S September Thursday, September 5, 2024  3:06 PM Disorderly Conduct  PD24-08819
Theft / Larceny 1600 BLK 20TH ST S September Thursday, September 5, 2024  6:00 PM All Other Larceny  PD24-08842
Theft / Larceny 1300 BLK 7TH ST S September Thursday, September 5, 2024  8:40 AM Theft From Motor Vehicle  PD24-08844
Theft / Larceny 1400 BLK 16TH ST S September Friday, September 6, 2024  4:19 PM Theft From Motor Vehicle  PD24-08933
Theft / Larceny 1200 BLK 5TH ST S September Sunday, September 8, 2024  7:04 PM All Other Larceny  PD24-08918
Theft / Larceny 1400 BLK 2B ST S September Tuesday, September 10, 2024  9:39 AM All Other Larceny  PD24-08973
Assault 200 BLK 32ND AVE S September Friday, September 13, 2024  4:37 PM Simple Assault  PD24-09105
Assault 1800 BLK 17TH AVE S September Saturday, September 14, 2024  7:33 PM Simple Assault  PD24-09134
Drugs / Alcohol Violations 1400 BLK 18TH AVE S September Thursday, September 19, 2024  10:59 AM Drug/Narcotic Violations  PD24-09306
Assault 1400 BLK 27TH AVE S September Friday, September 20, 2024  2:16 AM Aggravated Assault  PD24-09338
Assault 1400 BLK 27TH AVE S September Saturday, September 21, 2024  7:00 PM Simple Assault  PD24-09396
Disturbing the Peace 1900 BLK 19TH AVE S September Saturday, September 21, 2024  9:54 PM Disorderly Conduct  PD24-09401
Assault 600 BLK 17TH AVE S September Monday, September 23, 2024  4:39 AM Aggravated Assault  PD24-09436
Disturbing the Peace 1000 BLK 15TH ST S September Thursday, September 26, 2024  12:24 AM Disorderly Conduct  PD24-09583
Assault 1200 BLK 7TH ST S September Saturday, September 28, 2024  11:52 PM Simple Assault  PD24-09675
Vandalism 1100 BLK 5TH ST S October Tuesday, October 1, 2024 12:52 PM Destruction/Damage/Vandalism of Property PD24-09895
Theft / Larceny 200 BLK 14TH AVE S October Tuesday, October 1, 2024 9:27 PM All Other Larceny PD24-09804
Disturbing the Peace 1700 BLK 20TH ST S October Wednesday, October 2, 2024 4:03 AM Disorderly Conduct PD24-09812
Assault 1200 BLK 13TH ST S October Wednesday, October 2, 2024 1:11 PM Simple Assault PD24-09825
Disturbing the Peace 1300 BLK 12TH AVE S October Wednesday, October 2, 2024 1:15 PM Disorderly Conduct PD24-09827
Theft / Larceny 1000 BLK 10TH AVE S October Thursday, October 3, 2024 2:22 PM All Other Larceny PD24-09870
Vandalism 1400 BLK HIGH ST October Thursday, October 3, 2024 8:45 PM False Pretenses/Swindle/Confidence Game PD24-09875
Burglary 1100 BLK 5TH ST S October Friday, October 4, 2024 5:02 AM Burglary/Breaking & Entering PD24-09879
Drugs / Alcohol Violations 600 BLK 17TH AVE S October Friday, October 4, 2024 3:45 PM Drug/Narcotic Violations PD24-09905
DUI 2200 BLK UPPER RIVER RD October Thursday, October 10, 2024 3:09 AM Driving Under the Influence PD24-10119
Vandalism 400 BLK 10TH AVE S October Friday, October 11, 2024 2:42 AM Destruction/Damage/Vandalism of Property PD24-10162
Theft / Larceny 2000 BLK 10TH AVE S October Friday, October 11, 2024 4:02 PM Shoplifting PD24-10369
Drugs / Alcohol Violations 1400 BLK 11TH AVE S October Sunday, October 13, 2024 1:38 PM Drug Equipment Violations PD24-10225
Assault 1800 BLK 10TH AVE S October Monday, October 14, 2024 10:10 PM Aggravated Assault PD24-10288
Assault 1500 BLK 27TH AVE S October Friday, October 18, 2024 12:58 PM Simple Assault PD24-10416
Vandalism 1400 BLK 10TH AVE S October Saturday, October 19, 2024 2:14 PM False Pretenses/Swindle/Confidence Game PD24-10480
Theft / Larceny 1200 BLK 10TH AVE S October Saturday, October 19, 2024 2:52 PM Shoplifting PD24-10495
Vandalism 1900 BLK 17TH AVE S October Saturday, October 19, 2024 5:15 PM Destruction/Damage/Vandalism of Property PD24-10452
Vandalism 1300 BLK 7TH ST S October Sunday, October 20, 2024 10:00 PM Destruction/Damage/Vandalism of Property PD24-10519
Vandalism 1800 BLK 10TH AVE S October Monday, October 21, 2024 8:00 AM Destruction/Damage/Vandalism of Property PD24-10556
Assault 1700 BLK 15TH AVE S October Monday, October 21, 2024 12:33 PM Aggravated Assault ID24-10508
Theft / Larceny 0 BLK PROSPECT DR October Tuesday, October 22, 2024 10:00 PM Theft From Motor Vehicle PD24-10645
Theft / Larceny 600 BLK 13TH AVE S October Wednesday, October 23, 2024 12:00 AM Theft From Motor Vehicle PD24-10710
DUI 1100 BLK 10TH AVE S October Wednesday, October 23, 2024 11:32 PM Driving Under the Influence PD24-10642
Theft / Larceny 1500 BLK 10TH AVE S October Thursday, October 24, 2024 5:19 PM All Other Larceny PD24-10663
Disturbing the Peace 1500 BLK 10TH AVE S October Saturday, October 26, 2024 4:17 PM Disorderly Conduct PD24-10734
Drugs / Alcohol Violations 1900 BLK 10TH AVE S October Saturday, October 26, 2024 9:54 PM Drug/Narcotic Violations PD24-10742
Disturbing the Peace 1900 BLK 11TH AVE S October Monday, October 28, 2024 8:02 AM Disorderly Conduct PD24-10781
Disturbing the Peace 1700 BLK 19TH AVE S October Monday, October 28, 2024 8:30 PM Disorderly Conduct PD24-10821
Theft / Larceny 1400 BLK 10TH AVE S October Monday, October 28, 2024 10:08 PM Shoplifting PD24-10823
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Drugs / Alcohol Violations 1600 BLK 10TH AVE S October Tuesday, October 29, 2024 7:46 AM Drug/Narcotic Violations PD24-10835
DUI 600 BLK 10TH AVE S October Thursday, October 31, 2024 12:15 AM Driving Under the Influence PD24-11035
Theft / Larceny 1700 BLK 10TH AVE S October Thursday, October 31, 2024 4:40 PM All Other Larceny PD24-11081
DUI 1500 BLK LOWER RIVER RD November Sunday, November 3, 2024 2:57 AM Driving Under the Influence PD24-11134
Drugs / Alcohol Violations 1400 BLK 10TH AVE S November Sunday, November 3, 2024 8:50 AM Drug Equipment Violations PD24-11135
Drugs / Alcohol Violations 1200 BLK 7TH ST S November Monday, November 4, 2024 6:05 PM Drug/Narcotic Violations PD24-11187
Assault 1200 BLK 13TH ST S November Thursday, November 7, 2024 6:20 AM Simple Assault PD24-11249
DUI 15TH ST S / 17TH AVE S November Thursday, November 7, 2024 9:52 PM Driving Under the Influence PD24-11288
Burglary 1600 BLK 9TH ST S November Monday, November 11, 2024 3:00 AM Burglary/Breaking & Entering PD24-11433
Disturbing the Peace 1600 BLK 20TH AVE S November Tuesday, November 12, 2024 10:43 AM Disorderly Conduct PD24-11459
Vandalism 1900 BLK 10TH AVE S November Thursday, November 14, 2024 1:34 AM Destruction/Damage/Vandalism of Property PD24-11527
Assault 1800 BLK 14TH AVE S November Thursday, November 14, 2024 12:51 PM Simple Assault PD24-11544
Theft / Larceny 1300 BLK 10TH AVE S November Thursday, November 14, 2024 3:58 PM All Other Larceny PD24-11554
DUI 600 BLK 10TH AVE S November Friday, November 15, 2024 2:06 AM Driving Under the Influence PD24-11567
Assault 1700 BLK 20TH ST S November Friday, November 15, 2024 10:01 PM Aggravated Assault PD24-11603
Theft / Larceny 1400 BLK 13TH AVE S November Saturday, November 16, 2024 8:00 PM Theft From Motor Vehicle PD24-11667
Drugs / Alcohol Violations 1500 BLK 12TH AVE S November Monday, November 18, 2024 2:51 PM Drug/Narcotic Violations ID24-11668
Theft / Larceny 2000 BLK 10TH AVE S November Wednesday, November 20, 2024 3:24 PM Shoplifting PD24-11751
DUI 200 BLK 10TH AVE S November Thursday, November 21, 2024 9:44 PM Driving Under the Influence PD24-11795
Theft / Larceny 1200 BLK 10TH AVE S November Saturday, November 23, 2024 3:53 PM Shoplifting PD24-11869
DUI 1400 BLK 10TH AVE S November Monday, November 25, 2024 2:12 AM Driving Under the Influence PD24-11907
Theft / Larceny 2600 BLK 16TH ST S November Monday, November 25, 2024 8:51 AM All Other Larceny PD24-11916
Theft / Larceny 1100 BLK 9TH ST S November Monday, November 25, 2024 9:03 AM All Other Larceny PD24-11917
Drugs / Alcohol Violations 400 BLK 10TH AVE S November Monday, November 25, 2024 7:47 PM Drug Equipment Violations PD24-11940
Vandalism 2600 BLK UPPER RIVER RD November Tuesday, November 26, 2024 2:35 AM Destruction/Damage/Vandalism of Property PD24-11950
Disturbing the Peace 1000 BLK 10TH AVE S November Friday, November 29, 2024 12:07 PM Disorderly Conduct PD24-12027
Drugs / Alcohol Violations 11TH AVE S / 16TH ST S November Saturday, November 30, 2024 9:50 AM Liquor Law Violations PD24-12047
Theft / Larceny 1600 BLK 10TH AVE S November Saturday, November 30, 2024 3:50 PM Shoplifting PD24-12059
Theft / Larceny 900 BLK 10TH AVE S November Saturday, November 30, 2024 9:27 PM Robbery PD24-12068
Disturbing the Peace 3000 BLK LOWER RIVER RD December Sunday, December 1, 2024 11:05 AM Disorderly Conduct PD24-12078
DUI 1300 BLK 10TH AVE S December Saturday, December 7, 2024 1:48 AM Driving Under the Influence PD24-12271
Assault 1800 BLK 10TH AVE S December Saturday, December 7, 2024 1:48 PM Simple Assault PD24-12283
Assault 1300 BLK 7TH ST S December Monday, December 9, 2024 10:08 AM Simple Assault PD24-12336
Drugs / Alcohol Violations 1700 BLK 32ND AVE S December Monday, December 9, 2024 12:04 PM Drug/Narcotic Violations ID24-12352
Theft / Larceny 1600 BLK 10TH AVE S December Tuesday, December 10, 2024 8:02 AM All Other Larceny PD24-12376
Theft / Larceny 2000 BLK 10TH AVE S December Tuesday, December 10, 2024 2:59 PM Shoplifting PD24-12413
Burglary 2000 BLK 16TH AVE S December Wednesday, December 11, 2024 9:31 AM Burglary/Breaking & Entering PD24-12421
Assault 1200 BLK 13TH ST S December Friday, December 13, 2024 2:09 AM Simple Assault PD24-12480
Drugs / Alcohol Violations 1900 BLK 15TH AVE S December Friday, December 13, 2024 12:05 PM Drug/Narcotic Violations PD24-12496
Theft / Larceny 300 BLK COUNTRY CLUB BLVD December Friday, December 13, 2024 5:14 PM All Other Larceny PD24-12576
Drugs / Alcohol Violations 1600 BLK 19TH AVE S December Saturday, December 14, 2024 8:27 AM Drug/Narcotic Violations PD24-12515
Theft / Larceny 1400 BLK 10TH AVE S December Sunday, December 15, 2024 2:01 AM All Other Larceny PD24-12539
Theft / Larceny 1200 BLK 10TH AVE S December Sunday, December 15, 2024 12:38 PM All Other Larceny PD24-12715
Theft / Larceny 800 BLK 10TH AVE S December Thursday, December 19, 2024 6:25 PM Shoplifting PD24-12702
DUI 1400 BLK 10TH AVE S December Friday, December 20, 2024 1:52 AM Driving Under the Influence PD24-12709
Drugs / Alcohol Violations 1300 BLK 12TH AVE S December Saturday, December 21, 2024 2:23 PM Drug/Narcotic Violations PD24-12753
Burglary 1500 BLK 21ST AVE S December Saturday, December 21, 2024 3:13 PM Burglary/Breaking & Entering PD24-12755
Disturbing the Peace 200 BLK 14TH AVE S December Sunday, December 22, 2024 1:20 AM Disorderly Conduct PD24-12767
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Assault 1600 BLK SUNNYSIDE AVE December Sunday, December 29, 2024 7:00 PM Simple Assault PD24-12991
Theft / Larceny 1700 BLK 20TH ST S December Monday, December 30, 2024 1:41 PM Credit Card/Automatic Teller Machine Fraud PD24-13012
Vandalism 1400 BLK 12TH AVE S January Sunday, January 5, 2025 11:46 AM Destruction/Damage/Vandalism of Property PD25-00182
Burglary 1200 BLK 9TH ST S January Monday, January 6, 2025 1:38 PM Burglary/Breaking & Entering PD25-00205
Theft / Larceny 800 BLK 10TH AVE S January Monday, January 6, 2025 5:11 PM All Other Larceny PD25-00214
Theft / Larceny 1400 BLK 10TH AVE S January Tuesday, January 7, 2025 4:00 AM All Other Larceny PD25-00543
Disturbing the Peace 1300 BLK 12TH AVE S January Tuesday, January 7, 2025 5:03 PM Disorderly Conduct PD25-00276
Vandalism 1300 BLK 7TH ST S January Wednesday, January 8, 2025 2:46 PM Destruction/Damage/Vandalism of Property PD25-00478
Assault 1700 BLK 20TH AVE S January Wednesday, January 8, 2025 6:57 PM Aggravated Assault PD25-00512
Theft / Larceny 1200 BLK 10TH AVE S January Friday, January 10, 2025 7:56 PM Shoplifting PD25-01231
Motor 1300 BLK 20TH ST S January Saturday, January 11, 2025 10:10 AM Motor Vehicle Theft PD25-00619
Assault 0 BLK 18TH AVE S January Thursday, January 16, 2025 6:19 AM Simple Assault PD25-00728
Theft / Larceny 1100 BLK 7TH ST S January Thursday, January 16, 2025 2:54 PM All Other Larceny PD25-00755
Theft / Larceny 1600 BLK 10TH AVE S January Sunday, January 19, 2025 3:28 PM All Other Larceny PD25-00848
Drugs / Alcohol Violations 1600 BLK 10TH AVE S January Wednesday, January 22, 2025 8:22 PM Liquor Law Violations PD25-00945
Drugs / Alcohol Violations 3300 BLK 13TH ST S January Thursday, January 23, 2025 2:11 PM Drug/Narcotic Violations PD25-00965
Theft / Larceny 2000 BLK 10TH AVE S January Saturday, January 25, 2025 3:44 PM Shoplifting PD25-01217
Theft / Larceny 1400 BLK 10TH AVE S January Sunday, January 26, 2025 9:19 PM Shoplifting PD25-01052
Disturbing the Peace 1200 BLK 7TH ST S January Monday, January 27, 2025 6:04 PM Disorderly Conduct PD25-01083
Drugs / Alcohol Violations 1800 BLK 14TH AVE S January Wednesday, January 29, 2025 1:27 PM Drug/Narcotic Violations ID25-01162
Disturbing the Peace 10TH AVE S / 9TH ST S January Friday, January 31, 2025 6:41 PM Disorderly Conduct PD25-01239
DUI 1000 BLK 5TH ST S January Friday, January 31, 2025 11:19 PM Driving Under the Influence PD25-01249

Page 6 of 6



Police Activity Report January 1, 2024-January  31, 2025
By Category, Activity, Date/Time

Neighborhood Council 6
Great Falls, Montana

Category Address Month Date Time Activity Report
Arson 1200 BLK 13TH ST S July Thursday, July 4, 2024 6:06 PM Arson PD24-06523
Assault 1300 BLK 7TH ST S January Monday, January 1, 2024  12:08 AM Assault-simple - minor injury (no broken bones or severe lacerations etc.)  PD24-00001
Assault 1500 BLK 27TH AVE S January Tuesday, January 2, 2024  5:10 PM Assault-simple - minor injury (no broken bones or severe lacerations etc.)  PD24-00048
Assault 1200 BLK 7TH ST S January Saturday, January 6, 2024  1:39 PM Assault-simple - minor injury (no broken bones or severe lacerations etc.)  PD24-00188
Assault 2200 BLK 11A ST S January Tuesday, January 9, 2024   4:51 PM Partner or family member assault  - non-aggravated  PD24-00273
Assault 1200 BLK 13TH ST S January Thursday, January 11, 2024  12:01 AM Assault-on a peace or judicial officer  PD24-01271
Assault 1100 BLK 17TH AVE S January Monday, January 15, 2024  5:17 PM Assault-simple - minor injury (no broken bones or severe lacerations etc.)  PD24-00461
Assault 1400 BLK 17TH AVE S January Wednesday, January 17, 2024   6:14 PM Assault with a weapon  PD24-00569
Assault 1800 BLK 19TH ST S January Friday, January 26, 2024  10:32 AM Assault-simple - minor injury (no broken bones or severe lacerations etc.)  ID24-01274
Assault 1300 BLK 7TH ST S February Monday, February 12, 2024  12:04 AM Criminal endangerment  PD24-01612
Assault 1200 BLK 13TH ST S March Saturday, March 2, 2024  3:45 PM Partner or family member assault  - non-aggravated  PD24-02297
Assault 2500 BLK CASTLE PINES WAY March Sunday, March 3, 2024   3:49 PM Assault-simple - minor injury (no broken bones or severe lacerations etc.) PD24-02321
Assault 1800 BLK 17TH AVE S March Friday, March 8, 2024  12:28 PM Partner or family member assault  - non-aggravated  PD24-02466
Assault 100 BLK ELLEN DR March Thursday, March 14, 2024  12:45 PM Assault on a minor  PD24-02674
Assault 1300 BLK 7TH ST S March Friday, March 29, 2024   7:59 PM Assault on a minor  PD24-03197
Assault 600 BLK 17TH AVE S April Saturday, April 6, 2024  5:56 AM Assault-simple - minor injury (no broken bones or severe lacerations etc.)  PD24-03418
Assault 1500 BLK 9TH ST S April Tuesday, April 9, 2024   12:39 PM Assault-simple - minor injury (no broken bones or severe lacerations etc.)  PD24-03515
Assault 1900 BLK 19TH AVE S April Wednesday, April 10, 2024  10:54 PM Assault with a weapon  PD24-03570
Assault 1700 BLK 20TH ST S May Sunday, May 12, 2024  7:11 AM Simple Assault  PD24-04681
Assault 1100 BLK 7TH ST S May Wednesday, May 15, 2024  11:33 AM Aggravated Assault  PD24-04792
Assault 1200 BLK 9TH ST S May Sunday, May 19, 2024   8:15 PM Aggravated Assault  PD24-04946
Assault 1200 BLK 13TH ST S May Thursday, May 23, 2024  1:14 AM Simple Assault  PD24-05072
Assault 1200 BLK 13TH ST S June Saturday, June 1, 2024 3:55 PM Aggravated Assault PD24-05446
Assault 1500 BLK 20TH ST S June Tuesday, June 4, 2024 8:57 PM Simple Assault PD24-05567
Assault 1100 BLK 13TH ST S June Thursday, June 6, 2024 7:02 PM Aggravated Assault PD24-05636
Assault 14TH ST S / 13TH AVE S June Friday, June 21, 2024 2:19 PM Aggravated Assault PD24-06105
Assault 1300 BLK 18TH ST S June Friday, June 21, 2024 5:16 PM Simple Assault PD24-06112
Assault 1500 BLK 25TH AVE S July Wednesday, July 3, 2024  4:29 PM Simple Assault PD24-06496
Assault 1700 BLK 14TH ST S July Wednesday, July 10, 2024  9:17 PM Aggravated Assault PD24-06716
Assault 1000 BLK 14TH AVE S July Monday, July 15, 2024 10:48 AM Aggravated Assault PD24-06841
Assault 1500 BLK 17TH AVE S July Sunday, July 21, 2024  7:03 AM Simple Assault PD24-07053
Assault 600 BLK 17TH AVE S July Monday, July 22, 2024 4:00 AM Aggravated Assault PD24-07346
Assault 2400 BLK CASTLE PINES DR August Saturday, August 10, 2024  11:17 PM Simple Assault PD24-07888
Assault 200 BLK 32ND AVE S September Friday, September 13, 2024  4:37 PM Simple Assault  PD24-09105
Assault 1800 BLK 17TH AVE S September Saturday, September 14, 2024  7:33 PM Simple Assault  PD24-09134
Assault 1400 BLK 27TH AVE S September Friday, September 20, 2024  2:16 AM Aggravated Assault  PD24-09338
Assault 1400 BLK 27TH AVE S September Saturday, September 21, 2024  7:00 PM Simple Assault  PD24-09396
Assault 600 BLK 17TH AVE S September Monday, September 23, 2024  4:39 AM Aggravated Assault  PD24-09436
Assault 1200 BLK 7TH ST S September Saturday, September 28, 2024  11:52 PM Simple Assault  PD24-09675
Assault 1200 BLK 13TH ST S October Wednesday, October 2, 2024 1:11 PM Simple Assault PD24-09825
Assault 1800 BLK 10TH AVE S October Monday, October 14, 2024 10:10 PM Aggravated Assault PD24-10288
Assault 1500 BLK 27TH AVE S October Friday, October 18, 2024 12:58 PM Simple Assault PD24-10416
Assault 1700 BLK 15TH AVE S October Monday, October 21, 2024 12:33 PM Aggravated Assault ID24-10508
Assault 1200 BLK 13TH ST S November Thursday, November 7, 2024 6:20 AM Simple Assault PD24-11249
Assault 1800 BLK 14TH AVE S November Thursday, November 14, 2024 12:51 PM Simple Assault PD24-11544
Assault 1700 BLK 20TH ST S November Friday, November 15, 2024 10:01 PM Aggravated Assault PD24-11603
Assault 1800 BLK 10TH AVE S December Saturday, December 7, 2024 1:48 PM Simple Assault PD24-12283
Assault 1300 BLK 7TH ST S December Monday, December 9, 2024 10:08 AM Simple Assault PD24-12336
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Assault 1200 BLK 13TH ST S December Friday, December 13, 2024 2:09 AM Simple Assault PD24-12480
Assault 1600 BLK SUNNYSIDE AVE December Sunday, December 29, 2024 7:00 PM Simple Assault PD24-12991
Assault 1700 BLK 20TH AVE S January Wednesday, January 8, 2025 6:57 PM Aggravated Assault PD25-00512
Assault 0 BLK 18TH AVE S January Thursday, January 16, 2025 6:19 AM Simple Assault PD25-00728
Burglary 13TH ST S / 17TH AVE S January Friday, January 12, 2024  11:21 AM Burglary-residence  PD24-00390
Burglary 1300 BLK 20TH ST S January Sunday, January 21, 2024  1:00 AM Burglary-aggravated  PD24-01322
Burglary 1000 BLK 21ST AVE S January Wednesday, January 24, 2024  9:30 AM Burglary-residence  PD24-01090
Burglary 1700 BLK 16TH AVE S January Tuesday, January 30, 2024  8:48 AM Burglary-residence  PD24-01033
Burglary 1600 BLK 19TH AVE S February Tuesday, February 27, 2024  1:40 PM Burglary-residence  PD24-02148
Burglary 0 BLK PROSPECT DR March Thursday, March 21, 2024  11:44 AM Burglary-residence  PD24-02918
Burglary 2600 BLK UPPER RIVER RD March Friday, March 22, 2024  2:00 PM Burglary-residence PD24-03023
Burglary 1900 BLK 12TH AVE S July Friday, July 19, 2024 1:00 AM Burglary/Breaking & Entering PD24-08165
Burglary 1200 BLK 13TH ST S August Tuesday, August 20, 2024 12:41 AM Burglary/Breaking & Entering PD24-08183
Burglary 1100 BLK 5TH ST S August Sunday, August 25, 2024  5:25 PM Burglary/Breaking & Entering PD24-08400
Burglary 1300 BLK 7TH ST S August Thursday, August 29, 2024 3:54 PM Burglary/Breaking & Entering PD24-08562
Burglary 1100 BLK 5TH ST S October Friday, October 4, 2024 5:02 AM Burglary/Breaking & Entering PD24-09879
Burglary 1600 BLK 9TH ST S November Monday, November 11, 2024 3:00 AM Burglary/Breaking & Entering PD24-11433
Burglary 2000 BLK 16TH AVE S December Wednesday, December 11, 2024 9:31 AM Burglary/Breaking & Entering PD24-12421
Burglary 1500 BLK 21ST AVE S December Saturday, December 21, 2024 3:13 PM Burglary/Breaking & Entering PD24-12755
Burglary 1200 BLK 9TH ST S January Monday, January 6, 2025 1:38 PM Burglary/Breaking & Entering PD25-00205
Disturbing the Peace 1100 BLK 5TH ST S February Saturday, February 24, 2024  8:49 PM Disorderly conduct  PD24-02087
Disturbing the Peace 1200 BLK 13TH ST S February Thursday, February 29, 2024  3:54 AM Disorderly conduct  PD24-02200
Disturbing the Peace 1200 BLK 21ST AVE S March Sunday, March 3, 2024  2:29 PM Disorderly conduct  PD24-02319
Disturbing the Peace 1800 BLK 19TH ST S March Wednesday, March 6, 2024   2:17 PM Disorderly conduct  PD24-02405
Disturbing the Peace 1300 BLK 13TH AVE S March Tuesday, March 12, 2024  10:30 AM Disorderly conduct  PD24-02576
Disturbing the Peace 1100 BLK 17TH AVE S March Wednesday, March 13, 2024  11:12 AM Disorderly conduct  PD24-02614
Disturbing the Peace 1500 BLK 27TH AVE S April Sunday, April 7, 2024  8:15 PM Disorderly conduct  PD24-03466
Disturbing the Peace 3000 BLK LOWER RIVER RD May Tuesday, May 14, 2024   1:21 PM Disorderly conduct  PD24-04764
Disturbing the Peace 2600 BLK UPPER RIVER RD May Thursday, May 16, 2024  11:41 AM Disorderly conduct  PD24-04847
Disturbing the Peace 1100 BLK 5TH ST S May Thursday, May 16, 2024  12:58 PM Disorderly conduct  PD24-04853
Disturbing the Peace 1100 BLK 13TH AVE S June Saturday, June 1, 2024 3:27 PM Disorderly conduct PD24-05447
Disturbing the Peace 1900 BLK 11TH AVE S June Monday, June 10, 2024 6:29 PM Disorderly conduct PD24-05751
Disturbing the Peace 600 BLK 17TH AVE S June Wednesday, June 26, 2024 3:08 PM Disorderly conduct PD24-06278
Disturbing the Peace 1100 BLK 5TH ST S July Tuesday, July 9, 2024 3:44 PM Disorderly conduct PD24-06676
Disturbing the Peace 1400 BLK 20TH AVE S July Wednesday, July 31, 2024 3:57 PM Disorderly conduct PD24-07562
Disturbing the Peace 16TH ST S / 13TH AVE S September Thursday, September 5, 2024  3:06 PM Disorderly Conduct  PD24-08819
Disturbing the Peace 1900 BLK 19TH AVE S September Saturday, September 21, 2024  9:54 PM Disorderly Conduct  PD24-09401
Disturbing the Peace 1000 BLK 15TH ST S September Thursday, September 26, 2024  12:24 AM Disorderly Conduct  PD24-09583
Disturbing the Peace 1700 BLK 20TH ST S October Wednesday, October 2, 2024 4:03 AM Disorderly Conduct PD24-09812
Disturbing the Peace 1300 BLK 12TH AVE S October Wednesday, October 2, 2024 1:15 PM Disorderly Conduct PD24-09827
Disturbing the Peace 1500 BLK 10TH AVE S October Saturday, October 26, 2024 4:17 PM Disorderly Conduct PD24-10734
Disturbing the Peace 1900 BLK 11TH AVE S October Monday, October 28, 2024 8:02 AM Disorderly Conduct PD24-10781
Disturbing the Peace 1700 BLK 19TH AVE S October Monday, October 28, 2024 8:30 PM Disorderly Conduct PD24-10821
Disturbing the Peace 1600 BLK 20TH AVE S November Tuesday, November 12, 2024 10:43 AM Disorderly Conduct PD24-11459
Disturbing the Peace 1000 BLK 10TH AVE S November Friday, November 29, 2024 12:07 PM Disorderly Conduct PD24-12027
Disturbing the Peace 3000 BLK LOWER RIVER RD December Sunday, December 1, 2024 11:05 AM Disorderly Conduct PD24-12078
Disturbing the Peace 200 BLK 14TH AVE S December Sunday, December 22, 2024 1:20 AM Disorderly Conduct PD24-12767
Disturbing the Peace 1300 BLK 12TH AVE S January Tuesday, January 7, 2025 5:03 PM Disorderly Conduct PD25-00276
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Disturbing the Peace 1200 BLK 7TH ST S January Monday, January 27, 2025 6:04 PM Disorderly Conduct PD25-01083
Disturbing the Peace 10TH AVE S / 9TH ST S January Friday, January 31, 2025 6:41 PM Disorderly Conduct PD25-01239
Drugs / Alcohol Violations 1300 BLK 7TH ST S April Thursday, April 25, 2024  1:42 PM Drug Equipment Violations  PD24-04069
Drugs / Alcohol Violations 1300 BLK 7TH ST S May Thursday, May 16, 2024  9:45 AM Drug/Narcotic Violations  PD24-04845
Drugs / Alcohol Violations 1600 BLK 19TH AVE S May Wednesday, May 29, 2024  8:33 AM Drug/Narcotic Violations  PD24-05282
Drugs / Alcohol Violations 1100 BLK 17TH AVE S June Sunday, June 2, 2024 8:26 AM Drug/Narcotic Violations PD24-05466
Drugs / Alcohol Violations 1500 BLK 12TH AVE S June Wednesday, June 5, 2024 10:10 PM Drug/Narcotic Violations PD24-05602
Drugs / Alcohol Violations 1100 BLK 5TH ST S June Saturday, June 15, 2024 12:07 PM Drug/Narcotic Violations PD24-05911
Drugs / Alcohol Violations 1300 BLK 7TH ST S June Friday, June 28, 2024 2:38 PM Drug/Narcotic Violations PD24-06336
Drugs / Alcohol Violations 17TH AVE S / 15TH ST S August Thursday, August 15, 2024  9:33 AM Drug/Narcotic Violations PD24-08028
Drugs / Alcohol Violations 1300 BLK 12TH AVE S August Sunday, August 18, 2024  3:35 AM Drug/Narcotic Violations PD24-08114
Drugs / Alcohol Violations 12TH AVE S / 20TH ST S August Thursday, August 22, 2024  2:38 PM Drug/Narcotic Violations PD24-08299
Drugs / Alcohol Violations 1200 BLK 7TH ST S August Friday, August 23, 2024  10:48 AM Drug Equipment Violations PD24-08335
Drugs / Alcohol Violations 1400 BLK 12TH AVE S September Monday, September 2, 2024  10:26 PM Drug/Narcotic Violations  PD24-08700
Drugs / Alcohol Violations 1400 BLK 18TH AVE S September Thursday, September 19, 2024  10:59 AM Drug/Narcotic Violations  PD24-09306
Drugs / Alcohol Violations 600 BLK 17TH AVE S October Friday, October 4, 2024 3:45 PM Drug/Narcotic Violations PD24-09905
Drugs / Alcohol Violations 1400 BLK 11TH AVE S October Sunday, October 13, 2024 1:38 PM Drug Equipment Violations PD24-10225
Drugs / Alcohol Violations 1900 BLK 10TH AVE S October Saturday, October 26, 2024 9:54 PM Drug/Narcotic Violations PD24-10742
Drugs / Alcohol Violations 1600 BLK 10TH AVE S October Tuesday, October 29, 2024 7:46 AM Drug/Narcotic Violations PD24-10835
Drugs / Alcohol Violations 1400 BLK 10TH AVE S November Sunday, November 3, 2024 8:50 AM Drug Equipment Violations PD24-11135
Drugs / Alcohol Violations 1200 BLK 7TH ST S November Monday, November 4, 2024 6:05 PM Drug/Narcotic Violations PD24-11187
Drugs / Alcohol Violations 1500 BLK 12TH AVE S November Monday, November 18, 2024 2:51 PM Drug/Narcotic Violations ID24-11668
Drugs / Alcohol Violations 400 BLK 10TH AVE S November Monday, November 25, 2024 7:47 PM Drug Equipment Violations PD24-11940
Drugs / Alcohol Violations 11TH AVE S / 16TH ST S November Saturday, November 30, 2024 9:50 AM Liquor Law Violations PD24-12047
Drugs / Alcohol Violations 1700 BLK 32ND AVE S December Monday, December 9, 2024 12:04 PM Drug/Narcotic Violations ID24-12352
Drugs / Alcohol Violations 1900 BLK 15TH AVE S December Friday, December 13, 2024 12:05 PM Drug/Narcotic Violations PD24-12496
Drugs / Alcohol Violations 1600 BLK 19TH AVE S December Saturday, December 14, 2024 8:27 AM Drug/Narcotic Violations PD24-12515
Drugs / Alcohol Violations 1300 BLK 12TH AVE S December Saturday, December 21, 2024 2:23 PM Drug/Narcotic Violations PD24-12753
Drugs / Alcohol Violations 1600 BLK 10TH AVE S January Wednesday, January 22, 2025 8:22 PM Liquor Law Violations PD25-00945
Drugs / Alcohol Violations 3300 BLK 13TH ST S January Thursday, January 23, 2025 2:11 PM Drug/Narcotic Violations PD25-00965
Drugs / Alcohol Violations 1800 BLK 14TH AVE S January Wednesday, January 29, 2025 1:27 PM Drug/Narcotic Violations ID25-01162
DUI 11TH AVE S / 16TH ST S March Sunday, March 24, 2024  3:52 PM DUI - intoxication by drugs or alcohol or DUI  under the influence of marijuana   PD24-03026
DUI 15TH AVE S / 25TH ST S April Sunday, April 28, 2024  12:47 AM DUI - intoxication by drugs or alcohol or DUI  under the influence of marijuana  PD24-04158
DUI 1900 BLK 9TH ST S August Friday, August 2, 2024 11:45 PM Driving Under the Influence PD24-07666
DUI 1200 BLK 13TH ST S September Tuesday, September 3, 2024  1:21 AM Driving Under the Influence  PD24-08702
DUI 2200 BLK UPPER RIVER RD October Thursday, October 10, 2024 3:09 AM Driving Under the Influence PD24-10119
DUI 1100 BLK 10TH AVE S October Wednesday, October 23, 2024 11:32 PM Driving Under the Influence PD24-10642
DUI 600 BLK 10TH AVE S October Thursday, October 31, 2024 12:15 AM Driving Under the Influence PD24-11035
DUI 1500 BLK LOWER RIVER RD November Sunday, November 3, 2024 2:57 AM Driving Under the Influence PD24-11134
DUI 15TH ST S / 17TH AVE S November Thursday, November 7, 2024 9:52 PM Driving Under the Influence PD24-11288
DUI 600 BLK 10TH AVE S November Friday, November 15, 2024 2:06 AM Driving Under the Influence PD24-11567
DUI 200 BLK 10TH AVE S November Thursday, November 21, 2024 9:44 PM Driving Under the Influence PD24-11795
DUI 1400 BLK 10TH AVE S November Monday, November 25, 2024 2:12 AM Driving Under the Influence PD24-11907
DUI 1300 BLK 10TH AVE S December Saturday, December 7, 2024 1:48 AM Driving Under the Influence PD24-12271
DUI 1400 BLK 10TH AVE S December Friday, December 20, 2024 1:52 AM Driving Under the Influence PD24-12709
DUI 1000 BLK 5TH ST S January Friday, January 31, 2025 11:19 PM Driving Under the Influence PD25-01249
Motor 1700 BLK 12TH AVE S February Thursday, February 1, 2024  10:00 AM Motor vehicle theft  PD24-01145
Motor 1100 BLK 7TH ST S February Saturday, February 17, 2024  4:58 PM Motor vehicle theft  PD24-01807
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Motor 1400 BLK 9TH ST S February Monday, February 26, 2024  5:55 PM Motor vehicle theft  PD24-02129
Motor 1100 BLK 5TH ST S March Thursday, March 14, 2024  12:00 AM Motor vehicle theft  PD24-02679
Motor 1100 BLK 9TH ST S April Thursday, April 4, 2024   7:36 AM Motor vehicle theft  PD24-03349
Motor 1600 BLK 13TH AVE S May Tuesday, May 14, 2024  5:41 AM Motor vehicle theft  PD24-04751
Motor 1400 BLK 11TH AVE S July Thursday, July 18, 2024 4:47 AM Motor Vehicle Theft PD24-06948
Motor 200 BLK 16TH AVE S August Tuesday, August 6, 2024  10:00 AM Motor Vehicle Theft PD24-07751
Motor 200 BLK 13TH AVE S August Monday, August 26, 2024 3:42 AM Motor Vehicle Theft PD24-08411
Motor 1300 BLK 13TH ST S September Wednesday, September 4, 2024  2:00 AM Motor Vehicle Theft  PD24-08749
Motor 1300 BLK 20TH ST S January Saturday, January 11, 2025 10:10 AM Motor Vehicle Theft PD25-00619
Theft / Larceny 200 BLK 16TH AVE S January Wednesday, January 3, 2024  9:00 PM Theft-all others  PD24-00126
Theft / Larceny 1100 BLK 5TH ST S January Saturday, January 6, 2024    6:00 PM Theft-all others  PD24-00203
Theft / Larceny 1600 BLK 13TH AVE S January Tuesday, January 23, 2024  10:00 PM Theft-all others  PD24-00800
Theft / Larceny 1100 BLK 9TH ST S February Friday, February 2, 2024  9:00 AM Theft-all others  PD24-01615
Theft / Larceny 1300 BLK 20TH ST S February Friday, February 9, 2024  12:01 AM Theft-all others  PD24-01719
Theft / Larceny 1300 BLK 12TH AVE S February Saturday, February 10, 2024  11:03 AM Theft-all others  PD24-01869
Theft / Larceny 1100 BLK 17TH AVE S February Thursday, February 15, 2024  3:29 PM Theft-all others  PD24-01754
Theft / Larceny 1100 BLK 13TH ST S February Monday, February 19, 2024  2:45 PM Theft-all others  PD24-01846
Theft / Larceny 1200 BLK 9TH ST S February Saturday, February 24, 2024  3:00 PM Theft-all others  PD24-02082
Theft / Larceny 1300 BLK 19TH ST S March Wednesday, March 13, 2024  12:00 AM Theft-all others  PD24-02796
Theft / Larceny 2500 BLK CASTLE PINES DR March Friday, March 15, 2024   7:00 PM Theft of motor vehicles parts and accessories  PD24-02748
Theft / Larceny 600 BLK 17TH AVE S March Monday, March 18, 2024  10:00 AM Theft-all others  PD24-02841
Theft / Larceny 1600 BLK 20TH AVE S March Wednesday, March 20, 2024  5:12 PM Theft-all others  PD24-02897
Theft / Larceny 1800 BLK BENEFIS CT March Tuesday, March 26, 2024  11:19 AM Theft-all others  PD24-03085
Theft / Larceny 1700 BLK 20TH ST S March Wednesday, March 27, 2024  3:00 PM Theft-all others  PD24-03130
Theft / Larceny 1200 BLK 7TH ST S March Thursday, March 28, 2024  11:15 AM Theft-all others  PD24-03177
Theft / Larceny 1400 BLK 17TH AVE S March Friday, March 29, 2024  11:00 PM Theft-all others  PD24-03208
Theft / Larceny 1300 BLK 12TH AVE S April Wednesday, April 10, 2024   7:41 PM Theft-all others  PD24-03807
Theft / Larceny 1400 BLK 16TH ST S April Saturday, April 13, 2024   10:00 PM Theft-all others  PD24-03783
Theft / Larceny 1200 BLK 5TH ST S April Monday, April 15, 2024   5:00 PM Theft-all others  PD24-03806
Theft / Larceny 1700 BLK 12TH AVE S April Saturday, April 20, 2024  12:48 PM Theft-all others  PD24-03906
Theft / Larceny 1800 BLK BENEFIS CT April Thursday, April 25, 2024  9:45 AM All Other Larceny (Vehicle Break-in)  PD24-04054
Theft / Larceny 2100 BLK 3RD ST S May Tuesday, May 7, 2024  11:19 AM Credit Card/Automatic Teller Machine Fraud  PD24-04618
Theft / Larceny 1000 BLK 13TH AVE S May Wednesday, May 15, 2024  8:47 AM All Other Larceny  PD24-04784
Theft / Larceny 1300 BLK 12TH AVE S May Sunday, May 19, 2024  8:23 AM Shoplifting  PD24-04933
Theft / Larceny 2200 BLK 4TH ST S May Monday, May 20, 2024  4:32 PM All Other Larceny  PD24-04980
Theft / Larceny 1800 BLK BENEFIS CT May Friday, May 24, 2024  9:30 PM All Other Larceny  PD24-05154
Theft / Larceny 11TH AVE S / 19TH ST S May Saturday, May 25, 2024  2:45 PM Robbery  PD24-05172
Theft / Larceny 300 BLK 13TH AVE S May Friday, May 31, 2024   2:00 PM All Other Larceny  PD24-05432
Theft / Larceny 2500 BLK CASTLE PINES WAY June Sunday, June 2, 2024 7:34 PM All Other Larceny PD24-05486
Theft / Larceny 600 BLK 13TH AVE S June Wednesday, June 5, 2024 8:46 AM All Other Larceny PD24-05576
Theft / Larceny 1700 BLK 19TH AVE S June Thursday, June 6, 2024 8:30 PM All Other Larceny PD24-05639
Theft / Larceny 1500 BLK 18TH AVE S June Friday, June 7, 2024  7:00 PM Theft From Motor Vehicle PD24-05706
Theft / Larceny 1100 BLK 5TH ST S June Wednesday, June 19, 2024 12:00 PM Purse-snatching PD24-06035
Theft / Larceny 15TH AVE S / 17TH ST S June Thursday, June 27, 2024 12:00 AM All Other Larceny PD24-06352
Theft / Larceny 1600 BLK 11TH AVE S July Sunday, July 7, 2024 6:15 PM All Other Larceny PD24-06618
Theft / Larceny 1500 BLK 18TH AVE S July Sunday, July 14, 2024  2:00 AM All Other Larceny PD24-06889
Theft / Larceny 1800 BLK 15TH AVE S July Monday, July 15, 2024  9:00 PM All Other Larceny PD24-06875
Theft / Larceny 1300 BLK 20TH ST S July Wednesday, July 17, 2024 10:38 AM All Other Larceny PD24-07081
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Theft / Larceny 1400 BLK 28TH AVE S July Friday, July 26, 2024 10:46 AM Theft From Building PD24-07379
Theft / Larceny 1100 BLK 5TH ST S July Monday, July 29, 2024 10:55 PM All Other Larceny PD24-07494
Theft / Larceny 1500 BLK 9TH ST S August Friday, August 2, 2024  2:08 PM All Other Larceny PD24-07637
Theft / Larceny 1300 BLK 15TH ST S August Tuesday, August 13, 2024  5:00 PM Theft From Motor Vehicle PD24-07995
Theft / Larceny 1800 BLK 15TH AVE S August Saturday, August 17, 2024  10:32 AM All Other Larceny PD24-08096
Theft / Larceny 1000 BLK 21ST AVE S August Monday, August 19, 2024  10:43 AM All Other Larceny PD24-08333
Theft / Larceny 13TH ST S / 17TH AVE S August Wednesday, August 21, 2024 12:38 AM Robbery PD24-08231
Theft / Larceny 1100 BLK 5TH ST S August Thursday, August 22, 2024 5:08 PM Theft From Motor Vehicle PD24-08308
Theft / Larceny 1900 BLK 13TH AVE S August Sunday, August 25, 2024 11:00 PM Theft From Building PD24-08414
Theft / Larceny 1300 BLK 9TH ST S August Monday, August 26, 2024  3:48 PM Theft From Motor Vehicle PD24-08429
Theft / Larceny 1600 BLK 20TH ST S August Tuesday, August 27, 2024 10:00 AM Theft From Motor Vehicle PD24-08534
Theft / Larceny 0 BLK 16TH AVE S September Sunday, September 1, 2024  6:00 PM Theft From Motor Vehicle  PD24-08927
Theft / Larceny 1600 BLK 20TH ST S September Thursday, September 5, 2024  6:00 PM All Other Larceny  PD24-08842
Theft / Larceny 1300 BLK 7TH ST S September Thursday, September 5, 2024  8:40 AM Theft From Motor Vehicle  PD24-08844
Theft / Larceny 1400 BLK 16TH ST S September Friday, September 6, 2024  4:19 PM Theft From Motor Vehicle  PD24-08933
Theft / Larceny 1200 BLK 5TH ST S September Sunday, September 8, 2024  7:04 PM All Other Larceny  PD24-08918
Theft / Larceny 1400 BLK 2B ST S September Tuesday, September 10, 2024  9:39 AM All Other Larceny  PD24-08973
Theft / Larceny 200 BLK 14TH AVE S October Tuesday, October 1, 2024 9:27 PM All Other Larceny PD24-09804
Theft / Larceny 1000 BLK 10TH AVE S October Thursday, October 3, 2024 2:22 PM All Other Larceny PD24-09870
Theft / Larceny 2000 BLK 10TH AVE S October Friday, October 11, 2024 4:02 PM Shoplifting PD24-10369
Theft / Larceny 1200 BLK 10TH AVE S October Saturday, October 19, 2024 2:52 PM Shoplifting PD24-10495
Theft / Larceny 0 BLK PROSPECT DR October Tuesday, October 22, 2024 10:00 PM Theft From Motor Vehicle PD24-10645
Theft / Larceny 600 BLK 13TH AVE S October Wednesday, October 23, 2024 12:00 AM Theft From Motor Vehicle PD24-10710
Theft / Larceny 1500 BLK 10TH AVE S October Thursday, October 24, 2024 5:19 PM All Other Larceny PD24-10663
Theft / Larceny 1400 BLK 10TH AVE S October Monday, October 28, 2024 10:08 PM Shoplifting PD24-10823
Theft / Larceny 1700 BLK 10TH AVE S October Thursday, October 31, 2024 4:40 PM All Other Larceny PD24-11081
Theft / Larceny 1300 BLK 10TH AVE S November Thursday, November 14, 2024 3:58 PM All Other Larceny PD24-11554
Theft / Larceny 1400 BLK 13TH AVE S November Saturday, November 16, 2024 8:00 PM Theft From Motor Vehicle PD24-11667
Theft / Larceny 2000 BLK 10TH AVE S November Wednesday, November 20, 2024 3:24 PM Shoplifting PD24-11751
Theft / Larceny 1200 BLK 10TH AVE S November Saturday, November 23, 2024 3:53 PM Shoplifting PD24-11869
Theft / Larceny 2600 BLK 16TH ST S November Monday, November 25, 2024 8:51 AM All Other Larceny PD24-11916
Theft / Larceny 1100 BLK 9TH ST S November Monday, November 25, 2024 9:03 AM All Other Larceny PD24-11917
Theft / Larceny 1600 BLK 10TH AVE S November Saturday, November 30, 2024 3:50 PM Shoplifting PD24-12059
Theft / Larceny 900 BLK 10TH AVE S November Saturday, November 30, 2024 9:27 PM Robbery PD24-12068
Theft / Larceny 1600 BLK 10TH AVE S December Tuesday, December 10, 2024 8:02 AM All Other Larceny PD24-12376
Theft / Larceny 2000 BLK 10TH AVE S December Tuesday, December 10, 2024 2:59 PM Shoplifting PD24-12413
Theft / Larceny 300 BLK COUNTRY CLUB BLVD December Friday, December 13, 2024 5:14 PM All Other Larceny PD24-12576
Theft / Larceny 1400 BLK 10TH AVE S December Sunday, December 15, 2024 2:01 AM All Other Larceny PD24-12539
Theft / Larceny 1200 BLK 10TH AVE S December Sunday, December 15, 2024 12:38 PM All Other Larceny PD24-12715
Theft / Larceny 800 BLK 10TH AVE S December Thursday, December 19, 2024 6:25 PM Shoplifting PD24-12702
Theft / Larceny 1700 BLK 20TH ST S December Monday, December 30, 2024 1:41 PM Credit Card/Automatic Teller Machine Fraud PD24-13012
Theft / Larceny 800 BLK 10TH AVE S January Monday, January 6, 2025 5:11 PM All Other Larceny PD25-00214
Theft / Larceny 1400 BLK 10TH AVE S January Tuesday, January 7, 2025 4:00 AM All Other Larceny PD25-00543
Theft / Larceny 1200 BLK 10TH AVE S January Friday, January 10, 2025 7:56 PM Shoplifting PD25-01231
Theft / Larceny 1100 BLK 7TH ST S January Thursday, January 16, 2025 2:54 PM All Other Larceny PD25-00755
Theft / Larceny 1600 BLK 10TH AVE S January Sunday, January 19, 2025 3:28 PM All Other Larceny PD25-00848
Theft / Larceny 2000 BLK 10TH AVE S January Saturday, January 25, 2025 3:44 PM Shoplifting PD25-01217
Theft / Larceny 1400 BLK 10TH AVE S January Sunday, January 26, 2025 9:19 PM Shoplifting PD25-01052
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Vandalism 1200 BLK 7TH ST S February Thursday, February 8, 2024  1:00 PM Criminal mischief/vandalism  PD24-01532
Vandalism 500 BLK 13TH AVE S February Friday, February 23, 2024   5:00 PM Criminal mischief/vandalism  PD24-02071
Vandalism 2600 BLK UPPER RIVER RD February Sunday, February 25, 2024  12:36 PM Criminal mischief/vandalism  PD24-02507
Vandalism 1100 BLK 9TH ST S March Thursday, March 7, 2024  5:59 PM Criminal mischief/vandalism  PD24-02454
Vandalism 1400 BLK 18TH AVE S March Saturday, March 9, 2024  12:01 AM Criminal mischief/vandalism  PD24-02581
Vandalism 1100 BLK 7TH ST S March Thursday, March 14, 2024   12:06 PM Criminal mischief/vandalism  PD24-02704
Vandalism 1800 BLK 9TH ST S April Saturday, April 6, 2024  8:18 AM Criminal mischief/vandalism  PD24-03419
Vandalism 1200 BLK 13TH ST S April Monday, April 15, 2024   1:02 PM Criminal mischief/vandalism  PD24-03749
Vandalism 1100 BLK 17TH AVE S May Friday, May 10, 2024  9:00 PM Destruction/Damage/Vandalism of Property  PD24-04652
Vandalism 1100 BLK 20TH ST S May Friday, May 31, 2024  10:41 PM Destruction/Damage/Vandalism of Property  PD24-05431
Vandalism 1500 BLK 11TH AVE S September Monday, September 2, 2024  10:30 PM Destruction/Damage/Vandalism of Property  PD24-08754
Vandalism 1100 BLK 5TH ST S October Tuesday, October 1, 2024 12:52 PM Destruction/Damage/Vandalism of Property PD24-09895
Vandalism 1400 BLK HIGH ST October Thursday, October 3, 2024 8:45 PM False Pretenses/Swindle/Confidence Game PD24-09875
Vandalism 400 BLK 10TH AVE S October Friday, October 11, 2024 2:42 AM Destruction/Damage/Vandalism of Property PD24-10162
Vandalism 1400 BLK 10TH AVE S October Saturday, October 19, 2024 2:14 PM False Pretenses/Swindle/Confidence Game PD24-10480
Vandalism 1900 BLK 17TH AVE S October Saturday, October 19, 2024 5:15 PM Destruction/Damage/Vandalism of Property PD24-10452
Vandalism 1300 BLK 7TH ST S October Sunday, October 20, 2024 10:00 PM Destruction/Damage/Vandalism of Property PD24-10519
Vandalism 1800 BLK 10TH AVE S October Monday, October 21, 2024 8:00 AM Destruction/Damage/Vandalism of Property PD24-10556
Vandalism 1900 BLK 10TH AVE S November Thursday, November 14, 2024 1:34 AM Destruction/Damage/Vandalism of Property PD24-11527
Vandalism 2600 BLK UPPER RIVER RD November Tuesday, November 26, 2024 2:35 AM Destruction/Damage/Vandalism of Property PD24-11950
Vandalism 1400 BLK 12TH AVE S January Sunday, January 5, 2025 11:46 AM Destruction/Damage/Vandalism of Property PD25-00182
Vandalism 1300 BLK 7TH ST S January Wednesday, January 8, 2025 2:46 PM Destruction/Damage/Vandalism of Property PD25-00478
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